KK@ RUN FOR VEGAS

2 20 2, Bosdisy Quetipior

NAME

HORSE

Powell Butte, OR

Qualifier
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Adriene Steffen
Hailey Saeman
Ava Both
Alexis Molina
Tayler Jo Sherman
Adler Moon
Francie Heffernan
Celie Davis
Zoey Miller
Jaclyn Cole
Bailey McCracken
Ava Both
Alyssa Molina
Ryann Bafford
Lexi Brester
Summer Miller
Miah Krieger
JJ Heffernan

Brianna Walker

Maverick Bully
Chex to Chex
Mimosa

Brandy Boonsmart
Blazin Bulldog K3
Harley

Redman

Freckles Streak
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Chics Over Easy
Chex

Lexi

What A Go Tyra
Cee N Starlight
Dualler Lady Blue
Meowser

BA Bandit

Stretch

TK Takin A Frenchman

21.364
21.839
21.844
22.325
23.267
23411
23.796
25.391
26.047
26.457
26.622
26.778
27.354
27.961
27.996
28.843
32.241
33.016
35.411

$580.00
$435.00
$290.00
$145.00



